University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate

O oo NOTU A~ WNHH

e S e e
No o b WNHO

EMAN 03013821566 10413 2/5/2005 85.1774
UMME AIMAN HABIB UR REHMAN 5447 10/2/2006 85.1747
NOOR UL IMAN AZIZ UR REHMAN 11018 10/31/2006 85.11
';'é’:l\fl\m\';"AD HAFEEZ UR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 13500  11/10/2006 85.0622
HADIA ZIKRIA M.ZIKRIA 12054  9/29/2006 85.0486
MUHAMMAD ANAS JAMIL ALLAH RAKHA JAMIL 13901  3/23/2006 84.9838
DUA AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 7422 2/12/2007 84.9805
SALMAN SHAHID SHAHID IQBAL 2818 12/8/2006 84.9396
SHARJEEL GHULAM MUSTAFA 4270 10/25/2006 84.9394
MUHAMMAD UZAIR RAUF ABDUL RAUF 4406 10/23/2006 84.9225
AYEZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 5690 10/24/2007 84.909
RIDA ISRAR ISRAR AHMAD 15517  11/26/2006 84.8918
MANAHIL AZHAR MALIK AZHAR ELLAHI 1987 10/18/2005 84.8885
ABDUL QADOOS ASLAM JAVED 7947 8/3/2007  84.8815
UME AIMAN SHAHID PERVEZ 3190 3/1/2006  84.8715
LARAIB FIDA HUSSAIN 8469 8/19/2004 84.8683
MANAL BABAR BABAR RASHEED 1912 8/3/2006  84.8646



18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

ALISHA FATIMA
MUZNA IFTIKHAR

TAYYABA SAEED

SANA FATIMA

MEERAB

HASNAIN AHMAD

LAIBAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFAE
ASMA SHEHZAD

AQSA GHAZANFAR

MAHNOOR SHAHZAD

MUNZIR ALI
MUHAMMAD SAEED

MALAIKA ASHRAF

MUSKAN SHAFIQUE
TASHFEEN TANVEER
IFRA MAQBOOL
ABEEHA FATIMA
ABIHA SHAHZAD
WANISHA NAWAZ
ALI HAMZA

AMAMA RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
RANA MUHAMMAD

IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD SAEED
MAZHR IQBAL

SHEIKH NAEEM ASLAM
KHAIR MUHAMMAD
NADEEM BABAR
BASHARAT ALI

SHEHZAD

GHAZANFAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MALIK

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
TANVEER HUSSAIN
MAQBOOL JILLANI
MUHAMMAD ARIF
SHAHZAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MAZHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

402
14510

8282
10635
11378
10097
5224
1386
2180
6943

3280

200
1993

7026

15125
1951
10055
3760
7951
13531
7471
7257

12/25/2006
5/9/2006

8/19/2007
6/22/2007
12/22/2006
3/16/2008
8/15/2006
11/22/2007
10/4/2006
11/10/2006

8/6/2007

5/15/2008
1/20/2008

9/25/2005

11/12/2007
10/19/2007
2/4/2007
2/21/2009
2/10/2007
4/22/2007
2/3/2007
7/6/2007

84.8545
84.8476

84.7999
84.7487
84.7145
84.7136
84.6669
84.6295
84.6055
84.5987

84.5645

84.551
84.5337

84.5202

84.5099
84.4828
84.4818
84.4555
84.3975
84.3838
84.3601
84.3566

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



