

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

G	· ·	Estheric News	Fa #	DOD	A
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	EMAN	03013821566	10413	2/5/2005	85.1774
2	UMME AIMAN	HABIB UR REHMAN	5447	10/2/2006	85.1747
3	NOOR UL IMAN	AZIZ UR REHMAN	11018	10/31/2006	85.11
4	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	13500	11/10/2006	85.0622
5	HADIA ZIKRIA	M.ZIKRIA	12054	9/29/2006	85.0486
6	MUHAMMAD ANAS JAMIL	ALLAH RAKHA JAMIL	13901	3/23/2006	84.9838
7	DUA AFZAAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAAL	7422	2/12/2007	84.9805
8	SALMAN SHAHID	SHAHID IQBAL	2818	12/8/2006	84.9396
9	SHARJEEL	GHULAM MUSTAFA	4270	10/25/2006	84.9394
10	MUHAMMAD UZAIR RAUF	ABDUL RAUF	4406	10/23/2006	84.9225
11	AYEZA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	5690	10/24/2007	84.909
12	RIDA ISRAR	ISRAR AHMAD	15517	11/26/2006	84.8918
13	MANAHIL AZHAR	MALIK AZHAR ELLAHI	1987	10/18/2005	84.8885
14	ABDUL QADOOS	ASLAM JAVED	7947	8/3/2007	84.8815
15	UME AIMAN	SHAHID PERVEZ	3190	3/1/2006	84.8715
16	LARAIB	FIDA HUSSAIN	8469	8/19/2004	84.8683
17	MANAL BABAR	BABAR RASHEED	1912	8/3/2006	84.8646

18	ALISHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	402	12/25/2006	84.8545
19	MUZNA IFTIKHAR	RANA MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	14510	5/9/2006	84.8476
20	TAYYABA SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	8282	8/19/2007	84.7999
21	SANA FATIMA	MAZHR IQBAL	10635	6/22/2007	84.7487
22	MEERAB	SHEIKH NAEEM ASLAM	11378	12/22/2006	84.7145
23	HASNAIN AHMAD	KHAIR MUHAMMAD	10097	3/16/2008	84.7136
24	LAIBAH	NADEEM BABAR	5224	8/15/2006	84.6669
25	MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFAE	BASHARAT ALI	1386	11/22/2007	84.6295
26	ASMA SHEHZAD	SHEHZAD	2180	10/4/2006	84.6055
27	AQSA GHAZANFAR	GHAZANFAR ALI	6943	11/10/2006	84.5987
28	MAHNOOR SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKRAM	3280	8/6/2007	84.5645
29	MUNZIR ALI	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	200	5/15/2008	84.551
30	MUHAMMAD SAEED	MUHAMMAD ASIF	1993	1/20/2008	84.5337
31	MALAIKA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MALIK	7026	9/25/2005	84.5202
32	MUSKAN SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	15125	11/12/2007	84.5099
33	TASHFEEN TANVEER	TANVEER HUSSAIN	1951	10/19/2007	84.4828
34	IFRA MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL JILLANI	10055	2/4/2007	84.4818
35	ABEEHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ARIF	3760	2/21/2009	84.4555
36	ABIHA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD ASLAM	7951	2/10/2007	84.3975
37	WANISHA NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	13531	4/22/2007	84.3838
38	ALI HAMZA	MAZHAR ALI	7471	2/3/2007	84.3601
39	AMAMA RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	7257	7/6/2007	84.3566

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee